
 

 
 

Fall 2019 
Aug 23 – Sept 13 Closed 
   Reception (Fall Gallery Walk) 
Sept 23 – Oct 25 Robert Joy and Ron Michael Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday, October 25, 7:00-9:00 p.m. 
Nov 1 – Nov 15  Interior Design Student Association Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday, November 1, 7:00-9:00 p.m. 
Nov 25 – Dec 13 Fort Hays State University Art Collection Exhibition  
   Reception, Friday, December 6, 6:00-9:00 p.m. (Winter Gallery Walk) 
Spring 2020 
Jan 6 – Jan 24  Art & Design Faculty Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday, January 24, 7:00-9:00 p.m.  
Jan 31 – Feb 21  Miles (Woody) Stauffer MFA Thesis Exhibition, Sculpture 
   Reception, Friday, January 31, 7:00-9:00 p.m. 
Feb 28 – Mar 20 Graphic Design BFA Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday, Feb 28, 7:00-9:00 p.m. 
Mar 27 – April 17 Annual Student Honors Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday, March 27, 7:00-9:00 p.m. 
April 15   46th Annual High School Art Exhibition 
   Gross Memorial Coliseum, 8:00-10:00 a.m. 
April 24 – May 15 Robert (Zane) Mahanna, MFA Thesis Exhibition, Sculpture 
   Ripp Harrison, MFA Thesis Exhibition, Drawing 
   Reception, Friday, April 24, 6:00-9:00 p.m. (Spring Gallery Walk) 
 
Summer 2020 
May 22 – June 12 TBD 
   Reception, Friday May 22, 7:00-9:00 p.m. 
June 19 – July 10 Carolyn Mimbs MFA Thesis Exhibition, Ceramics 
   Reception, Friday, June 19, 7:00-9:00 p.m.(Summer Gallery Walk) 
July 17 – July 31  TBD 
   Reception, Friday, July 17, 7:00-9:00 p.m. 
Aug 7 – Aug 28  TBD 
   Reception, Friday Aug 7, 7:00-9:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
Moss-Thorns Gallery of Art, Center of Art & Design 
Gallery Hours: Monday – Friday, 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 


